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1 1191089 Shirajul Islam 10 9.5 6.5 7 10.5 20 63.5 B 3.0

2 1192036 Shirin Akter 10 10 6.5 7 10.5 27 71 A- 3.5

3 1192037 Zannatul Zakia Islam Tonnee 9 10.5 6.5 6.5 10 19.5 62 B 3.0

4 1193014 Riyajul Mahmud Rifat 10 11 6.5 7 11 26.5 72 A- 3.5

5 1193021 Richard Costa 8 10.5 6.5 6.5 10.5 24 66 B+ 3.25

6 1193030 Israt Sultana 10 10.5 7 7 11 25.5 71 A- 3.5

7 1223019 Nesat Lubna 9 10.5 7 7 10.5 26 70 A- 3.5

8 1231001 S.K. Mahbub Elahi 10 10 7 7 11 25 70 A- 3.5

9 1231002 Emika Kumkum 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 25 70 A- 3.5

10 1231003 Md Shakhawat Hossain 10 10.5 6.5 7 11 26 71 A- 3.5

11 1231004 Fatema Rahman 10 10.5 6.5 7 10 26 70 A- 3.5

12 1231005 Fahemi Binte Firoz 10 9 7 7 11 26 70 A- 3.5

13 1231006 Md. Ehsanul Zannat 10 10 6.5 7 11 25.5 70 A- 3.5

14 1231007 Md. Mohaimenur Rahman 10 9 6.5 6.5 10.5 22.5 65 B+ 3.25

15 1231008 Saif Hasnain 10 9 7 6.5 10 24.5 67 B+ 3.25

16 1231009 Marium Binta Abul 10 10.5 6 7 10.5 26 70 A- 3.5

17 1231010 Sumaiya Islam Nabila 10 11 7 7 10.5 26.5 72 A- 3.5

18 1231011 Tanjim Azad 10 8 7 7 12 24 68 B+ 3.25

19 1231012 Mohammad Jamil Hossain 10 9 7 6.5 10.5 24.5 67.5 B+ 3.25

20 1231013 Md. Ferdous Islam 10 10 6 6.5 10 22.5 65 B+ 3.25

Trimester: Spring 2023

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Course Code: CC 003

Course Title: ESL/EFL Syntax

Course Teacher: : Professor Dr. M. Maniruzzaman



21 1231014 Syeda Farihah Binte Fashiar 10 10 7 7 12 26 72 A- 3.5

22 1231015 Jahangir Alam 10 10.5 7 7 11 24.5 70 A- 3.5

23 1231016 Sayema Ferdowsy 10 10.5 6.5 7 10 23 67 B+ 3.25

24 1231017 Mohammad Mahmudul Hasan 10 10.5 7 6.5 10 26 70 A- 3.5

25 1231018 Iftekhar Ahmed 8 8 6.5 7 11.5 26 67 B+ 3.25

26 1231019 Mahbuba Jannat Rumali 10 10.5 7 7 11.5 24.5 70.5 A- 3.5

27 1231020 Nowrin Sultana 10 10 7 7 10 26.5 70.5 A- 3.5

28 1231021 Md. Arif 10 9 7 7 10.5 24.5 68 B+ 3.25

29 1231022 Iffat Ara Eva 10 10.5 6.5 6.5 10 27 70.5 A- 3.5

30 1231023 Abu Abdullah Khandoker 10 8 6 6.5 10 18 58.5 B- 2.75

31 1231024 Sumona Parvez 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 25 70 A- 3.5

32 1231025 Abdus Subhan 10 10.5 7 7 11 25 70.5 A- 3.5

33 1231026 Farhana Akter 10 10.5 7 7 11 27 72.5 A- 3.5

34 1231027 U. K. M Mushfika Saika 10 10 6.5 7 10.5 26 70 A- 3.5

35 1231028 Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 10 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 25.5 70 A- 3.5

36 1231029 Md. Iqbal Hossain 10 9.5 7 6.5 10 12.5 55.5 B- 2.75

37 1231030 Md. Foyejur Rahman Tagur 10 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 25.5 70 A- 3.5

38 1231033 Zannatul Ferdous Jannat 10 10 6.5 7 10.5 26 70 A- 3.5

39 1231034 S.M. Raqibul Islam 10 9 7 6.5 10 25 67.5 B+ 3.25

40 1231035 Budrunnesa Shuchi 10 10 6.5 6.5 10.5 26.5 70 A- 3.5

41 1231036 Md. Nadim Ahmed 10 9 6 7 10.5 22.5 65 B+ 3.25

42 1231037 Md. Riad Mahmud 10 9.5 6 6.5 10 16 58 B- 2.75

43 1231038 Md Sazzad 10 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 26 70.5 A- 3.5

44 2152024 Md. Mehedi Hasan 9 10.5 7 7 10 26.5 70 A- 3.5

45 2193018 S.M. Tanjil - ul - Haque 6 10 6 6.5 10 26.5 65 B+ 3.25

46 2201010 Md. Tanvir Al Mamun 10 10 6 6.5 10 24 66.5 B+ 3.25

47 2201016 Jabin Sultana 10 10 7 6.5 10.5 26 70 A- 3.5

48 2231001 Rafia Binte Mazid 10 10.5 7 7 10 25.5 70 A- 3.5

49 2231002 Siyamul Hasan Suman 10 10.5 6.5 7 10 26 70 A- 3.5



50 2231003 Nashin Mostofa Zion 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 20 65 B+ 3.25

51 2231004 Tanjina Siddiqua 10 10 6.5 7 10.5 26 70 A- 3.5

52 2231005 Maimuna Haque 10 8 6 6.5 10.5 24 65 B+ 3.25

53 2231006 Jarmin Sultana Esha 10 10.5 6.5 7 10 21 65 B+ 3.25

54 2231007 Sadia Islam Mim 10 10.5 7 7 11 25.5 71 A- 3.5

55 2231008 Mahmuda Khanom 8 10.5 6 6.5 10 25.5 66.5 B+ 3.25

56 2231009 Sourav Mittra 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 25 70 A- 3.5

57 2231010 Golam Rombia Moni 9 9 6 7 10 25 66 B+ 3.25

58 2231011 Fouzia Rahman Neera 10 10.5 7 6.5 10 26 70 A- 3.5

59 2231012 Sunjana Rahman 10 10.5 6.5 7 11 26 71 A- 3.5

60 2231013 Jarin Rafa 10 9.5 7 7 11 26 70.5 A- 3.5

61 2231014 Sinthia Islam 10 9.5 6.5 7 10.5 27.5 71 A- 3.5

62 2231015 Md. Farhan Shahriar 10 8 6.5 6.5 10 41 D 2.0

63 2231016 Shornali Akter Lushe 10 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 26 70.5 A- 3.5

64 2231017 Md. Rayhanur Rahman Shimul 9 9 6.5 6.5 10 25 66 B+ 3.25

65 2231018 Azmain Bin Mahabub 10 10 6 6.5 10 25.5 68 B+ 3.25

Chair
Department of English

Coordinator
MAPW

Course Teacher/

Course Teacher: : Professor Dr. M. Maniruzzaman

Jahangirnagar University

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 036

Examiner

Department of English

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: ESL/EFL Curriculum and Syllabus Design

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET



Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 

Examination

(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 1181030 Ismail Hossain Riyad 8 10.5 7 7 10.5 24 67.0 B+ 3.25

2 1191064 Shanzida Akter 9 10.5 6.5 6.5 10 23 65.5 B+ 3.25

3 1191078 Md. Shahadat Hossen 8 10 7 6.5 10 26 67.5 B+ 3.25

4 1191089 Shirajul Islam 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 20 65.0 B+ 3.25

5 1192033 Elias Hossain 6 10.5 7 6.5 10 27 67.0 B+ 3.25

6 1193030 Israt Sultana 9 10.5 6.5 7 10 29 72.0 A- 3.5

7 1201001 Raihana Yousuf 6 10 7 6.5 10.5 23 63.0 B 3.0

8 1201004 Muslim Uddin 8 10 6.5 7 10.5 25 67.0 B+ 3.25

9 1201030 Priata Sharif Mou 8 10 6.5 6.5 10 27 68.0 B+ 3.25

10 1223001 Omar Faruk 10 10.5 7 6.5 10 27 71.0 A- 3.5

11 1223002 Umma Afshana Urmi 8 10.5 7 7 10.5 27 70.0 A- 3.5

12 1223003 Aishwariya Roy 6 10.5 7 0 10.5 0 34.0 F 0.0

13 1223004 Champa Akter 9 10 7 6.5 10 28 70.5 A- 3.5

14 1223005 Tasmia Haque 9 10.5 7 7 10.5 22 66.0 B+ 3.25

15 1223007 Fazla Allahe Bhuyin 9 10.5 7 7 10.5 26.5 70.5 A- 3.5

16 1223008 Anonna Rahman 8 10.5 7 7 10.5 27.5 70.5 A- 3.5

17 1223009 Joy Patwary 9 10 7 7 10.5 27 70.5 A- 3.5

18 1223010 Jarin Rahman Tanny 6 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 25.5 66.0 B+ 3.25

19 1223011 Tasin Ali Khan 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 25.5 70.5 A- 3.5

20 1223012 Proma Nishi 10 10 7 7 10.5 27.5 72.0 A- 3.5

21 1223013 Hasanat Kaderi Ashis 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 15 60.0 B 3.0

22 1223014 Kaniz Fatema 9 10.5 7 7 10.5 23 67.0 B+ 3.25

23 1223015 Sharna Akter 8 10 7 6.5 10.5 26 68.0 B+ 3.25

24 1223016 Md. Sams Al Samir Sony 6 10.5 7 7 10.5 28 69.0 B+ 3.25

25 1223017 Nadia Mamtaz Mim 9 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 27 70.5 A- 3.5

26 1223020 Tasnima Tahsin Rochita 10 10 7 7 10.5 25.5 70.0 A- 3.5

27 1223021 Ashrafuzzaman Khan 6 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 27.5 68.0 B+ 3.25

28 1223022 P. M Majharul Islam 9 10 6.5 7 10 24 66.5 B+ 3.25

29 1223023 Nasmin Tahmin Urmila 9 10.5 7 6.5 10.5 23 66.5 B+ 3.25

30 1223024 Tamanna Jahan 9 10.5 7 7 10.5 26.5 70.5 A- 3.5

31 1223025 Samira Jahan Sony 8 10 6.5 6.5 10 21 62.0 B 3.0
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1 1163029 Krishna Sutradhar 7 9 6 6.5 10 22 60.5 B 3.0

2 1183016 Mohammad Sohanur Rahman 7 10.5 6 6.5 10.5 24.5 65 B+ 3.25

3 1192037 Zannatul Zakia Islam Tonnee 9 10.5 6 6 10.5 24.5 66.5 B+ 3.25

4 1193031 Sumaya Binte Yead 9 10.5 6.5 7 11 26.5 70.5 A- 3.5

5 1201008 Sanjida Anwar 8 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 28 70.5 A- 3.5

6 1201009 Esmat Jahan Eshita 8 10.5 7 6.5 9.5 22 63.5 B 3.0

7 1201040 Rashed Mia 10 10 6.5 6.5 10.5 24 67.5 B+ 3.25

8 1201043 Sararahman Suma 10 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 27 71.5 A- 3.5

9 1201044 Sabikun Nahar Seba 10 10 6.5 6.5 10.5 26.5 70 A- 3.5

10 1201056 Nandini Ghosh 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 F 0.0

11 1222001 Tahmina Akter 9 10.5 7 7 11 25.5 70 A- 3.5

12 1222002 Soyeda Nazifa Noshin Shoily 10 10 7 7 10.5 25.5 70 A- 3.5

13 1222003 Md. Ali Haider 10 10.5 7 7 10 25.5 70 A- 3.5

14 1222004 Fariha Jahin 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 25.5 70.5 A- 3.5

15 1222005 Anika Azad 10 10.5 7 7 11 25 70.5 A- 3.5

16 1222006 Raiyan Sultana Ria 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 25 70 A- 3.5

17 1222007 Samia Titheer Sami 7 10 6.5 0 0 0 23.5 F 0.0

Jahangirnagar University

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 044

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Research on L2 Learning and Teaching

Course Teacher: : Professor Dr. M. Maniruzzaman



18 1222008 Tabenda Harun Khan 10 10.5 7 7 10.5 25.5 70.5 A- 3.5

19 1222009 Mst. Jesmin Akhter 9 10.5 7 7 10.5 27.5 71.5 A- 3.5

20 1222010 Md. Jakir Hossen 8 10.5 7 7 11 0 43.5 D 2.0

21 1222011 Fatema Jahan Etu 6 10.5 6.5 6.5 10.5 25 65 B+ 3.25

22 1222012 Mohammad Bodioul Alam 10 10.5 7 7 11 25 70.5 A- 3.5

23 1222013 Tamanna Easmin 8 10.5 7 7 10 27.5 70 A- 3.5

24 1222015 Robin Mirdha 9 10 6.5 7 10 25 67.5 B+ 3.25

25 1222016 Anika Tabassum 8 10.5 7 6.5 10 25.5 67.5 B+ 3.25

26 1222017 Sabiha Nurjahan 8 9 7 6.5 11 25.5 67 B+ 3.25

27 1222018 Khadija Akhter 10 10 7 6.5 10.5 26 70 A- 3.5

28 1222019 Afia Azizah 10 10.5 7 7 10 26 70.5 A- 3.5

29 1222020 Md. Ashik Mahmud 9 10 6.5 6.5 10.5 24.5 67 B+ 3.25

30 1222021 Fahmida Rahman 9 10.5 7 7 10.5 26 70 A- 3.5

31 1222022 Um Raihan 9 10.5 7 6.5 9.5 24 66.5 B+ 3.25

Chair

Department of English
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1 1201037 Ayesha Siddika 10 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7

Course Teacher/

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English

Jahangirnagar University

DETAILED MARKS & GRADE SHEET
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1 1192046 Samia Afroz 8 8 6 5 0 25 52 C+ 2.5

2 1192047 Afroza Akter 7 6 4 5 0 18 40 D 2.0

3 1223001 Omar Faruk 5 11 7 6 0 32 61 B 3.0

4 1223002 Umma Afshana Urmi 5 10 5 8 8 29 65 B+ 3.25

5 1223003 Aishwariya Roy 6 0 7 6 0 0 19 F 0.0

6 1223004 Champa Akter 9 8 7 7 14 27 72 A- 3.5

7 1223005 Tasmia Haque 10 12 7 7 12 29 77 A 3.75

8 1223007 Fazla Allahe Bhuyin 9 11 6 5 10 26 67 B+ 3.25

9 1223008 Anonna Rahman 9 11 6 7 13 30 76 A 3.75

10 1223009 Joy Patwary 9 11 7 7 12 24 70 A- 3.5

11 1223010 Jarin Rahman Tanny 5 5 5 7 7 32 61 B 3.0

12 1223011 Tasin Ali Khan 9 12 7 8 12 28 76 A 3.75

13 1223012 Proma Nishi 8 12 6 6 8 20 60 B 3.0

14 1223013 Hasanat Kaderi Ashis 10 11 6 5 14 17 63 B 3.0

15 1223014 Kaniz Fatema 8 11 7 7 0 25 58 B- 2.75

16 1223015 Sharna Akter 10 12 7 8 9 26 72 A- 3.5

17 1223016 Md. Sams Al Samir Sony 8 12 8 7 12 26 73 A- 3.5

18 1223017 Nadia Mamtaz Mim 7 11 7 8 8 24 65 B+ 3.25

19 1223020 Tasnima Tahsin Rochita 10 10 7 7 8 26 68 B+ 3.25

20 1223021 Ashrafuzzaman Khan 8 12 7 5 13 32 77 A 3.75

MAPW Department of English

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 032

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Semantics

Course Teacher: : Professor Ahmed Reza



21 1223022 P. M Majharul Islam 9 10 6 5 10 22 62 B 3.0

22 1223023 Nasmin Tahmin Urmila 8 10 7 6 8 21 60 B 3.0

23 1223024 Tamanna Jahan 8 10 7 7 8 30 70 A- 3.5

24 1223025 Samira Jahan Sony 8 8 7 8 8 28 67 B+ 3.25

Chair
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1 1192043 Sabiha Akter Koly 8 13 7 5 12 32 77 A 3.75

2 1223001 Omar Faruk 6 11 8 8 0 28 61 B 3.0

3 1223002 Umma Afshana Urmi 6 11 7 9 12 27 72 A- 3.5

4 1223003 Aishwariya Roy 7 5 8 5 0 0 25 F 0.0

5 1223004 Champa Akter 9 12 8 7 14 27 77 A 3.75

6 1223005 Tasmia Haque 10 13 8 8 14 29 82 A+ 4.0

7 1223007 Fazla Allahe Bhuyin 9 11 8 8 10 28 74 A- 3.5

8 1223008 Anonna Rahman 9 13 9 8 14 28 81 A+ 4.0

9 1223009 Joy Patwary 9 12 8 7 11 27 74 A- 3.5

10 1223010 Jarin Rahman Tanny 6 0 5 7 11 26 55 B- 2.75

11 1223011 Tasin Ali Khan 9 13 8 7 12 28 77 A 3.75

12 1223012 Proma Nishi 10 13 8 7 14 32 84 A+ 4.0

13 1223013 Hasanat Kaderi Ashis 9 11 8 5 14 9 56 B- 2.75

14 1223014 Kaniz Fatema 9 12 8 8 8 30 75 A 3.75

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 033

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Pragmatics

Course Teacher: : Professor Ahmed Reza



15 1223015 Sharna Akter 9 12 8 8 7 27 71 A- 3.5

16 1223016 Md. Sams Al Samir Sony 8 13 8 8 10 30 77 A 3.75

17 1223017 Nadia Mamtaz Mim 7 12 9 9 7 28 72 A- 3.5

18 1223020 Tasnima Tahsin Rochita 10 13 8 7 7 28 73 A- 3.5

19 1223021 Ashrafuzzaman Khan 9 13 8 5 13 29 77 A 3.75

20 1223022 P. M Majharul Islam 8 11 8 6 10 23 66 B+ 3.25

21 1223023 Nasmin Tahmin Urmila 8 11 7 6 7 28 67 B+ 3.25

22 1223024 Tamanna Jahan 8 12 8 8 7 32 75 A 3.75

23 1223025 Samira Jahan Sony 8 12 8 8 7 28 71 A- 3.5

Chair

Department of English
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1 1191064 Shanzida Akter 9 10 7 8 8 33 75 A 3.75

2 1191065 Rokshana - Binte- Rowshon 7 12 8 9 10 29 75 A 3.75

3 1192026 A.B.M. Jami-ul Hasan 6 10 6 6 12 26 66 B+ 3.25

4 1192055 Faisal Ahmed 4 10 6 8 13 17 58 B- 2.75

5 1201011 Md. Mehedi Hasan 10 10 8 7 12 28 75 A 3.75

6 1201019 Kulsuma Anjum 6 0 8 8 14 32 68 B+ 3.25

7 1201026 Shakila Akter 8 12 7 6 10 31 74 A- 3.5

8 1201040 Rashed Mia 7 8 6 8 12 25 66 B+ 3.25

9 1201050 Akayeed jacksion 4 10 6 8 0 29 57 B- 2.75

10 1201063 Sumiya Shahid 10 11 7 6 11 29 74 A- 3.5

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 038

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: ESL/EFL Materials Development

Course Teacher: : Professor Ahmed Reza



11 1222001 Tahmina Akter 9 12 8 8 13 31 81 A+ 4.0

12 1222002
Soyeda Nazifa Noshin 

Shoily
10 12 8 7 11 30 78 A 3.75

13 1222003 Md. Ali Haider 6 0 6 5 10 30 57 B- 2.75

14 1222004 Fariha Jahin 10 12 8 8 14 34 86 A+ 4.0

15 1222005 Anika Azad 9 10 7 8 14 32 80 A+ 4.0

16 1222006 Raiyan Sultana Ria 10 10 7 7 13 25 72 A- 3.5

17 1222007 Samia Titheer Sami 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 F 0.0

18 1222013 Tamanna Easmin 8 12 7 6 11 30 74 A- 3.5

19 1222015 Robin Mirdha 10 10 8 7 9 28 72 A- 3.5

20 1222016 Anika Tabassum 8 12 8 6 11 25 70 A- 3.5

21 1222017 Sabiha Nurjahan 9 12 8 7 11 25 72 A- 3.5

22 1222018 Khadija Akhter 9 11 8 7 11 26 72 A- 3.5

23 1222019 Afia Azizah 9 8 6 6 10 26 65 B+ 3.25

24 1222021 Fahmida Rahman 9 10 7 6 9 28 69 B+ 3.25

25 1222022 Um Raihan 8 10 7 7 9 26 67 B+ 3.25

Chair

Department of English
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1 2201010 Md. Tanvir Al Mamun 9 10.5 7 9 25 60.5 B 3.0

2 2223001 Mahajabin Azad Kanta 7 10 7 7 11 25 67 B+ 3.25

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 016

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Twentieth Century American Literature

Course Teacher: Professor Dr. Sanyat Sattar   



3 2223002 Sumaiya Mehzabin 9 9 6.5 6.5 10 24 65 B+ 3.25

4 2223003 Tanzim Nishat 5 10 7 7 10.5 24 63.5 B 3.0

5 2223004 Md. Faisal Mahmud 10 8.5 6 6.5 9.5 25 65.5 B+ 3.25

6 2223005 Tahmina Khandokar 10 10 7.5 7.5 11 29 75 A 3.75

7 2223006 Md. Mustafizur Rahman 4 10.5 7 24 45.5 C 2.25

8 2223007 Mohi Uddin Masnur 9 9.5 6.5 6.5 9 25 65.5 B+ 3.25

9 2223008 Serajom Monira Sraboni 10 9 7 7 11 28 72 A- 3.5

10 2223009 Iffat Rokaiya 10 10.5 7.5 7.5 11.5 29 76 A 3.75

11 2223010 Anup Mree 9 5.5 3 6 23 46.5 C 2.25

12 2223011 Ronit Raihan Rahi 10 9 7 7 9.5 28 70.5 A- 3.5

13 2223012 Dulari Eshika Mampy 7 8.5 6.5 7 10 26 65 B+ 3.25

14 2223014 Indrajit Kumar Sarkar 8 9 6 6.5 10 24 63.5 B 3.0

15 2223015 Md. Sazzad Hossain 7 9 5.5 10.5 25 57 B- 2.75

16 2223016 Sheikh Iftekhar Al- Mamun 10 10.5 7.5 7.5 11.5 29 76 A 3.75

17 2223017 Md. Shamim 9 10.5 7 7 27 60.5 B 3.0

Chair

Department of English
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1 2201001 Saima Tasnim 10 10.5 7 7.5 10.5 28 73.5 A- 3.5

2 2201006 Tasnuva Jahan Dolon 10 10.5 7 7 11.5 29 75 A 3.75

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 018

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: European Fiction

Course Teacher: Professor Dr. Sanyat Sattar   



3 2222001 Tanvir Hossain Anik 7 10.5 7 9.5 20 54 C+ 2.5

4 2222002 Mahmudul Haque Shaim 5 8 7.5 7.5 10 27 65 B+ 3.25

5 2222004 Nawshin Jahan Dina 10 10 7 7.5 11.5 29 75 A 3.75

6 2222005 Md. Tarek Rahman 8 9 7 7 10.5 25 66.5 B+ 3.25

7 2222006 Mir Istiaq Hossain 8 9 7 7 9.5 27 67.5 B+ 3.25

8 2222007 Sanjida Layel Sony 10 10.5 7.5 7.5 10 28 73.5 A- 3.5

9 2222008 Mohammad Salim Sarwar 10 9.5 7 7 10 29 72.5 A- 3.5

10 2222009 Tarannum Quoreshi 10 10.5 7.5 10 28 66 B+ 3.25

11 2222010 Maisha Maliha 10 10.5 7.5 7 11 29 75 A 3.75

12 2222011 Asif Hossain Rohad 10 11 7.5 7.5 10 27 73 A- 3.5

13 2222012 Labiba Enam Promi 7 9.5 7 7 10.5 25 66 B+ 3.25

14 2222013 Sumaya Sultana Sumi 10 9.5 7 7 9.5 27 70 A- 3.5

15 2222014 Muntaka Islam 0 Incom. #N/A

16 2222015 Ayman Asif Zaman 10 10 7 7.5 34.5 F 0.0

17 2222016 Tarek Mahmud 8 10.5 7 7 10 25 67.5 B+ 3.25

18 2222017 Sufia Sharmin 10 9 7.5 7 10.5 24 68 B+ 3.25

19 2222018 Sumaiya Binta Hossain 10 10.5 7.5 7.5 11.5 28 75 A 3.75

Chair

Department of English

Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)
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(15)

Trimester Final 
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(40)

Total Marks

(100)
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Grade Point

1 2222001 Tanvir Hossain Anik 7.5 13 5 7.5 10.5 31.5 75 A 3.75

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 019

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Introduction to Critical Theory

Course Teacher: : Professor Mashrur Shahid Hossain



2 2222002 Mahmudul Haque Shaim 6 10.5 5 8 12.5 23 65 B+ 3.25

3 2222003 Zahid Hassan 9.5 10 8.5 7.5 11 25 71.5 A- 3.5

4 2222004 Nawshin Jahan Dina 10 10 9 7.5 11 27.5 75 A 3.75

5 2222005 Md. Tarek Rahman 8.5 7 3 7.5 10 26 62 B 3.0

6 2222006 Mir Istiaq Hossain 7 10.5 7.5 7 10.5 24 66.5 B+ 3.25

7 2222007 Sanjida Layel Sony 10 11 4 7 9.5 30.5 72 A- 3.5

8 2222008 Mohammad Salim Sarwar 10 12 7.5 7 11.5 25 73 A- 3.5

9 2222009 Tarannum Quoreshi 8 11 6 7 Ab 18 50 C+ 2.5

10 2222010 Maisha Maliha 10 12 8 8 12.5 25.5 76 A 3.75

11 2222011 Asif Hossain Rohad 9.5 11.5 9 8 12 25.5 75.5 A 3.75

12 2222012 Labiba Enam Promi 7.5 11 7 7.5 9.5 24.5 67 B+ 3.25

13 2222013 Sumaya Sultana Sumi 10 11 8 8 9.5 24.5 71 A- 3.5

14 2222014 Muntaka Islam 0 Ab Ab Ab Ab 0 0 Incom. #N/A

15 2222015 Ayman Asif Zaman 4 11 7 Ab Ab 0 22 F 0.0

16 2222016 Tarek Mahmud 8.5 10.5 7.5 7.5 9.5 21.5 65 B+ 3.25

17 2222017 Sufia Sharmin 9.5 10.5 8 8 9.5 27 72.5 A- 3.5

18 2222018 Sumaiya Binta Hossain 10 12 8 8 12 28 78 A 3.75

19 2222020 Nuzhat Rifa Ehsan 9.5 9 8 7 9.5 24 67 B+ 3.25

Chair

Department of English

Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 

Examination

(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 024

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Research Methodology in Literature and Cultural Studies

Course Teacher: : Professor Mashrur Shahid Hossain



1 2183002 Moutushi Chakma 8.5 12 7 7 12 33.5 80 A+ 4.0

2 2192029 Mithila Mazumder 9.5 10 8 6 10.5 23 67 B+ 3.25

3 2192030 Ruksana Akter 9.5 10 7 6 10.5 28 71 A- 3.5

4 2193011 Anika Farah 8.5 11 6 6.5 10.5 25 67.5 B+ 3.25

5 2193012 Md. Tahsin Ferdous 9.5 7 6 6 10 21.5 60 B 3.0

6 2193015 Mahtuz Arefin   Binty 3 Ab Ab 6 10.5 21 40.5 D 2.0

7 2201001 Saima Tasnim 10 11 8 8 12.5 31.5 81 A+ 4.0

8 2201003 Gopal Krishna Paul 8.5 12 8 7 12 29.5 77 A 3.75

9 2201006 Tasnuva Jahan Dolon 10 12 9 8 12.5 32 83.5 A+ 4.0

10 2201015 Mehedi hasan Roky 7.5 10.5 4 7.5 10.5 25 65 B+ 3.25

11 2201016 Jabin Sultana 5.5 12 6 6 10.5 28 68 B+ 3.25

12 2201017 Asma Yeasmin 9.5 13 6 7 11 Ab 46.5 C 2.25

13 2222001 Tanvir Hossain Anik 8.5 12 6 6.5 10.5 29 72.5 A- 3.5

14 2222002 Mahmudul Haque Shaim 6 11.5 6 7.5 10 29.5 70.5 A- 3.5

15 2222003 Zahid Hassan 9.5 12 9 7.5 10.5 27.5 76 A 3.75

16 2222004 Nawshin Jahan Dina 10 10.5 10 8 12 32 82.5 A+ 4.0

17 2222005 Md. Tarek Rahman 7.5 7 8 6.5 10.5 28.5 68 B+ 3.25

18 2222006 Mir Istiaq Hossain 6 9.5 6 7 10.5 26 65 B+ 3.25

19 2222007 Sanjida Layel Sony 9.5 12.5 6 6.5 10.5 32.5 77.5 A 3.75

20 2222008 Mohammad Salim Sarwar 9.5 7.5 6 7 10.5 27 67.5 B+ 3.25

21 2222009 Tarannum Quoreshi 7.5 11 6 6.5 10.5 25 66.5 B+ 3.25

22 2222010 Maisha Maliha 10 12 9.5 7 12 31.5 82 A+ 4.0

23 2222011 Asif Hossain Rohad 9.5 12 9.5 7.5 11.5 30 80 A+ 4.0

24 2222012 Labiba Enam Promi 6.5 12 8 6 11.5 28 72 A- 3.5

25 2222013 Sumaya Sultana Sumi 10 12 8 7.5 11.5 26 75 A 3.75

26 2222014 Muntaka Islam 0 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0 Incom. #N/A

27 2222015 Ayman Asif Zaman 4 12.5 8 Ab Ab Ab 24.5 F 0.0

28 2222016 Tarek Mahmud 7.5 11 6 6.5 10 27 68 B+ 3.25

29 2222017 Sufia Sharmin 9.5 12 5 7 12 26 71.5 A- 3.5

30 2222018 Sumaiya Binta Hossain 10 11 9.5 8 12.5 32 83 A+ 4.0

Chair

Department of English

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University
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Exam ID
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(10)
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1 1223019 Nesat Lubna 10 12.25 7.75 8 12.5 21.75 72.25 A- 3.5

2 1231001 S.K. Mahbub Elahi 9 12.25 7.75 6.25 12 24.25 71.5 A- 3.5

3 1231002 Emika Kumkum 9 12 7 4.5 11.75 24 68.25 B+ 3.25

4 1231003 Md Shakhawat Hossain 10 11.75 7 absent 11.75 25.25 65.75 B+ 3.25

5 1231004 Fatema Rahman 9 10.5 7 4 11 25 66.5 B+ 3.25

6 1231005 Fahemi Binte Firoz 10 12.5 8.25 5.5 12.25 28 76.5 A 3.75

7 1231006 Md. Ehsanul Zannat 10 12.5 8.5 4.5 12 22.5 70 A- 3.5

8 1231007 Md. Mohaimenur Rahman 9 11.25 7.25 4.5 11.5 26.5 70 A- 3.5

9 1231008 Saif Hasnain 8 12.5 7.25 4.5 11.25 23.5 67 B+ 3.25

10 1231009 Marium Binta Abul 10 12.5 7 7 12.5 24.25 73.25 A- 3.5

11 1231010 Sumaiya Islam Nabila 10 12.5 6.75 5.75 11 24 70 A- 3.5

12 1231011 Tanjim Azad 10 12.75 8 6 11.25 23.5 71.5 A- 3.5

13 1231012 Mohammad Jamil Hossain 10 12.5 7.25 6.75 11 23.5 71 A- 3.5

14 1231013 Md. Ferdous Islam 10 11 7.5 7.25 11 17 63.75 B 3.0

15 1231014 Syeda Farihah Binte Fashiar 10 12.5 8.75 8.75 12.25 26.25 78.5 A 3.75

16 1231015 Jahangir Alam 10 11.25 7.5 4 11.75 22 66.5 B+ 3.25

17 1231016 Sayema Ferdowsy 10 12 8 7 11.25 25.75 74 A- 3.5

18 1231017
Mohammad Mahmudul 

Hasan
10 12 7.5 4.5 12.25 20.25 66.5 B+ 3.25

19 1231018 Iftekhar Ahmed 9 12.5 absent 8.25 11.75 19.5 61 B 3.0

20 1231019 Mahbuba Jannat Rumali 10 12.5 5 7.75 11.5 21.25 68 B+ 3.25

21 1231020 Nowrin Sultana 10 12.5 7.5 6 11.25 27.75 75 A 3.75

22 1231021 Md. Arif 10 11.5 7 6 11.25 20.75 66.5 B+ 3.25

23 1231022 Iffat Ara Eva 10 12.5 7.75 6.25 11 23.25 70.75 A- 3.5

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: CC 002

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: ESL/EFL Reading and Writing Skills

Course Teacher: : Professor Dr. Laizu Nasrin



24 1231023 Abu Abdullah Khandoker 5 11 6.75 4 8 26.75 61.5 B 3.0

25 1231024 Sumona Parvez 10 12.25 7.75 2 11 22.75 65.75 B+ 3.25

26 1231025 Abdus Subhan 10 12.5 7.5 9 11.5 25.25 75.75 A 3.75

27 1231026 Farhana Akter 10 12.5 7.25 6 12 23.75 71.5 A- 3.5

28 1231027 U. K. M Mushfika Saika 10 12.25 7.25 4.5 12 22 68 B+ 3.25

29 1231028 Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 10 11.5 7.25 7.25 12 25 73 A- 3.5

30 1231029 Md. Iqbal Hossain 6 10.25 7 absent absent 16.75 40 D 2.0

31 1231030 Md. Foyejur Rahman Tagur 10 10.75 6.75 6 10.75 23.75 68 B+ 3.25

32 1231031 Sohana Islam Setu 10 10.25 7 6 10.75 20 64 B 3.0

33 1231032 Sharmin Akter Nipa 10 12 7.25 6.75 10.75 19.25 66 B+ 3.25

34 1231033 Zannatul Ferdous Jannat 10 11.5 7 8.25 11 24.75 72.5 A- 3.5

35 1231034 S.M. Raqibul Islam 10 12 6.5 7 11.75 23.5 70.75 A- 3.5

36 1231035 Budrunnesa Shuchi 9 12.5 7.75 4 12.25 24.5 70 A- 3.5

37 1231036 Md. Nadim Ahmed 10 12 7 6 12 21.25 68.25 B+ 3.25

38 1231037 Md. Riad Mahmud 10 12 7.25 8 10.75 22.25 70.25 A- 3.5

39 1231038 Md Sazzad 10 11.5 3.5 6.25 11.5 20 62.75 B 3.0

40 2183016 Rahima 10 12.5 7 7 11.5 20.75 68.75 B+ 3.25

41 2231001 Rafia Binte Mazid 10 8.5 7 7 11.25 26.75 70.5 A- 3.5

42 2231002 Siyamul Hasan Suman 8 11.25 7.5 8 11 25.75 71.5 A- 3.5

43 2231003 Nashin Mostofa Zion 8 12.75 8.75 8 12 26.25 75.75 A 3.75

44 2231004 Tanjina Siddiqua 9 12 7 6 6.5 24.5 65 B+ 3.25

45 2231005 Maimuna Haque 9 11.5 7.25 6.75 10.75 21 66.25 B+ 3.25

46 2231006 Jarmin Sultana Esha 10 11.75 6.75 7 11 23.5 70 A- 3.5

47 2231007 Sadia Islam Mim 9 12.25 7.75 7.75 11.75 24.75 73.25 A- 3.5

48 2231008 Mahmuda Khanom 7 9 absent 6.75 11 26.25 60 B 3.0

49 2231009 Sourav Mittra 10 10.5 6.5 4.75 11.5 24.75 68 B+ 3.25

50 2231010 Golam Rombia Moni 5 11.5 7.25 6.75 6.5 26 63 B 3.0

51 2231011 Fouzia Rahman Neera 10 12.25 8 7 11.5 25 73.75 A- 3.5

52 2231012 Sunjana Rahman 10 12.5 7.75 7 11.75 24.25 73.25 A- 3.5

53 2231013 Jarin Rafa 7 12.5 7.75 6.75 6.5 25.75 66.25 B+ 3.25

54 2231014 Sinthia Islam 10 12 7.25 6 11.75 25.25 72.25 A- 3.5

55 2231015 Md. Farhan Shahriar 9 11.5 7.75 8.25 absent absent 36.5 F 0.0

56 2231016 Shornali Akter Lushe 10 11.5 7.25 8 11.5 24.5 72.75 A- 3.5

57 2231017
Md. Rayhanur Rahman 

Shimul
8 10 7.25 absent 9.25 26.5 61 B 3.0



58 2231018 Azmain Bin Mahabub 9 12.5 7.25 4.75 6.5 22.5 62.5 B 3.0

Chair

Department of English

Sl.
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Exam ID
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(10)
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(15)

Quiz             

(10)
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(10)
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(15)
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(40)
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Grade Point

1 1163029 Krishna Sutradhar 9 8.75 5.25 7.75 9 22.5 62.25 B 3.0

2 1181047 Ashamony Mollick 10 10.75 7.25 7 11.5 29.25 75.75 A 3.75

3 1191034 Nadia Sultana 10 11.25 6.5 6.5 11.5 29.25 75 A 3.75

4 1191064 Shanzida Akter 8 9 4 7.5 9 19 56.5 B- 2.75

5 1193021 Richard Costa 9 11 7.25 7.5 11 20 65.75 B+ 3.25

6 1201002 Md. Rabiul Islam 10 11.25 7 6.75 10.25 18.25 63.5 B 3.0

7 1201009 Esmat Jahan Eshita 10 10 6.5 6.75 5.5 23.75 62.5 B 3.0

8 1201026 Shakila Akter 8 11.25 8 6.5 10 26.5 70.25 A- 3.5

9 1201056 Nandini Ghosh 6 5 absent absent absent absent 11 F 0.0

10 1223001 Omar Faruk 8 11.5 6.5 7.5 absent 24.5 58 B- 2.75

11 1223002 Umma Afshana Urmi 7 10.5 6.25 7 11.25 28 70 A- 3.5

12 1223003 Aishwariya Roy 9 10.25 7.25 8 absent absent 34.5 F 0.0

13 1223004 Champa Akter 10 8.5 5 7.5 11.5 20.5 63 B 3.0

14 1223005 Tasmia Haque 10 11.75 6.75 7.25 12.25 24.5 72.5 A- 3.5

15 1223007 Fazla Allahe Bhuyin 10 9.75 6.5 7 11.5 21 65.75 B+ 3.25

16 1223008 Anonna Rahman 10 12 7 6.75 11.5 26.5 73.75 A- 3.5

17 1223009 Joy Patwary 10 10 6.75 7 11.25 23.75 68.75 B+ 3.25

18 1223010 Jarin Rahman Tanny 8 8.5 absent 7 10.75 28.5 62.75 B 3.0

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 037

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Approaches and Methods in ESL/EFL Teaching

Course Teacher: : Professor Dr. Laizu Nasrin



19 1223011 Tasin Ali Khan 10 10.75 7.25 7 12 27 74 A- 3.5

20 1223012 Proma Nishi 10 8.75 3 7.5 11.5 24.25 65 B+ 3.25

21 1223013 Hasanat Kaderi Ashis 10 9.5 6.75 7.75 11.25 22.75 68 B+ 3.25

22 1223014 Kaniz Fatema 10 10 5.75 6.75 11.5 22.75 66.75 B+ 3.25

23 1223015 Sharna Akter 10 11 7.5 7.5 11.25 21.5 68.75 B+ 3.25

24 1223016 Md. Sams Al Samir Sony 9 12 7 8 11.25 29 76.25 A 3.75

25 1223017 Nadia Mamtaz Mim 10 10.5 6 7.75 11.25 19.5 65 B+ 3.25

26 1223020 Tasnima Tahsin Rochita 10 10.5 6.75 7 11.75 22 68 B+ 3.25

27 1223021 Ashrafuzzaman Khan 10 10.75 8 7 11.75 29.25 76.75 A 3.75

28 1223022 P. M Majharul Islam 10 9 4 7.25 11 21.75 63 B 3.0

29 1223023 Nasmin Tahmin Urmila 10 10 4.5 6.75 11.25 25.5 68 B+ 3.25

30 1223024 Tamanna Jahan 10 9 6 6 11.5 27.5 70 A- 3.5

31 1223025 Samira Jahan Sony 10 10.5 6.25 7 6.5 23.75 64 B 3.0

Chair

Department of English
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1 1173034 Anwarul Haq 9 10.5 8.75 4.5 10.5 24.75 68 B+ 3.25

2 1183016
Mohammad Sohanur 

Rahman
10 9 8.5 7.25 10.5 22 67.25 B+ 3.25

3 1191038 Md. Zahangir Alam 10 10.5 8 7 11 24.25 70.75 A- 3.5

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 042

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: ESL/EFL Testing

Course Teacher: : Professor Dr. Laizu Nasrin



4 1191075 Kazi Jannatul Ferdus 10 11.5 8 7.75 11.25 28.75 77.25 A 3.75

5 1191088 Md. Amdadul Hoque 10 10 8.5 7.5 absent absent 36 F 0.0

6 1192054 Fadia Kamal Nova 10 11.25 7.75 8 11.5 27.25 75.75 A 3.75

7 1193004 Faiaj Mabuba Soma 10 11.5 9 8 11.25 28.25 78 A 3.75

8 1193049 Joy Saha 10 10 9 7.75 11.5 27 75.25 A 3.75

9 1193050 Md. Abul Hasan Shahriar 9 9 8 7 12 28 73 A- 3.5

10 1193058 Md. Nahid Hasan 10 11 8.5 7.75 11 27.75 76 A 3.75

11 1201009 Esmat Jahan Eshita 9 11.5 8 7.25 6 27.25 69 B+ 3.25

12 1201037 Ayesha Siddika 10 12 9 7.5 11.25 30.25 80 A+ 4.0

13 1201038 Nurunnahar Rupa 10 11.5 9 7.25 11.5 28 77.25 A 3.75

14 1201050 Akayeed Jacksion 6 11 7 absent absent 23 47 C 2.25

15 1201056 Nandini Ghosh 4 absent absent absent absent absent 4 F 0.0

Chair

Department of English

Course Title: Dissertation

Sl.
Class/ Exam 

ID
Student's Name

Consulting 

Supervisor (10)

Introduction 

(10)

Theoretica

l & 

Conceptua

l 

Framewor

k (10)

Literatue 

Review (10)

Methodology 

(10)

Presentation of  

Findings (10)

Discussion of 

Findings (10) 

Conclusion & 

Recommendati

ons  (10)

Documentation 

& Referencing    

(10)

1 2193007 Mir Jarin Tasnim 10 8 8 7 8 7 8 7 8

Course Teacher/

Examiner

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English

Jahangirnagar University

DETAILED MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 026

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023

Course Teacher: Professor Dr. Laizu Nasrin

Coordinator Chair

MAPW Department of English

Department of English



Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 

Examination

(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 2182004 Rafiatun jannat 8 9.5 8 8 8 21 62.5 B 3.0

2 2192016 Mohaimanul Islam 10 10 8 8 8 22 66 B+ 3.25

3 2201009 Muniah Sikder Jui 10 11 8 8 9 27 73 A- 3.5

4 2222020 Nuzhat Rifa Ehsan 10 8 8 8 9 24 67 B+ 3.25

Chair

Department of English

Sl.
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Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)
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1 2183018 Esaba Shaila 9 7.5 6 8.5 5 24 60 B 3.0

Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: CC 005

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Introduction to Prose

Course Teacher: Ms. Sabera Sultana

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 015

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Twentieth Century British Fiction

Course Teacher: Ms. Sabera Sultana



2 2201016 Jabin Sultana 7 0 7 8.5 9 26 57.5 B- 2.75

3 2223001 Mahajabin Azad Kanta 9 10 9 8.5 8 27 71.5 A- 3.5

4 2223002 Sumaiya Mehzabin 10 10 8 7 7 26 68 B+ 3.25

5 2223003 Tanzim Nishat 8 10.5 7 8 7 27 67.5 B+ 3.25

6 2223004 Md. Faisal Mahmud 10 8.5 7 8 6 26 65.5 B+ 3.25

7 2223005 Tahmina Khandokar 10 12 9 8.5 11 26.5 77 A 3.75

8 2223006 Md. Mustafizur Rahman 7 8 8 8 8 27 66 B+ 3.25

9 2223007 Mohi Uddin Masnur 9 8 9 8 6 27 67 B+ 3.25

10 2223008 Serajom Monira Sraboni 10 12 10 8 10 28 78 A 3.75

11 2223009 Iffat Rokaiya 10 11.5 8 8.5 12 26 76 A 3.75

12 2223010 Anup Mree 8 7 7 8.5 0 24 54.5 C+ 2.5

13 2223011 Ronit Raihan Rahi 9 9.5 6 8.5 7 25 65 B+ 3.25

14 2223012 Dulari Eshika Mampy 8 10.5 8 8.5 6 27 68 B+ 3.25

15 2223014 Indrajit Kumar Sarkar 7 10 8 8.5 10 26 69.5 B+ 3.25

16 2223015 Md. Sazzad Hossain 7 0 8 8 10 26 59 B- 2.75

17 2223016 Sheikh Iftekhar Al- Mamun 10 11 9.5 8.5 12 27 78 A 3.75

18 2223017 Md. Shamim 9 11.5 8 8 0 29 65.5 B+ 3.25

Chair

Department of English
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1 1181047 Ashamony Mollick 9 6 8 8 11.25 28 70.25 A- 3.5

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: CC 001

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: ESL/EFL Listening and Speaking Skills

Course Teacher: Dr. Mohammad Raihan Sharif



2 1191088 Md. Amdadul Hoque 9 7.5 1 7 9 0 33.5 F 0.0

3 1191089 Shirajul Islam 10 7.5 7 7.5 9 20 61 B 3.0

4 1192042 Tamanna Begum 4 0 6 7 11.75 21.25 50 C+ 2.5

5 1201011 Md. Mehedi Hasan 10 4.5 1 7 11.25 23 56.75 B- 2.75

6 1223019 Nesat Lubna 10 10.5 6 7 12 24.5 70 A- 3.5

7 1231001 S.K. Mahbub Elahi 9 6 3 6.5 11.25 20.75 56.5 B- 2.75

8 1231002 Emika Kumkum 9 9 7 6.5 10.5 29 71 A- 3.5

9 1231003 Md Shakhawat Hossain 10 12 4 8 14 32 80 A+ 4.0

10 1231004 Fatema Rahman 9 6 4 6.5 9.5 20 55 B- 2.75

11 1231005 Fahemi Binte Firoz 10 7.5 6 8 11.75 24 67.25 B+ 3.25

12 1231006 Md. Ehsanul Zannat 10 9 6 7 11.5 27 70.5 A- 3.5

13 1231007 Md. Mohaimenur Rahman 9 13.5 6 7.5 11 28 75 A 3.75

14 1231008 Saif Hasnain 9 13.5 6 7.5 10 30 76 A 3.75

15 1231009 Marium Binta Abul 10 10.5 9 7.5 10 26 73 A- 3.5

16 1231010 Sumaiya Islam Nabila 10 6 4 7 9.75 23.5 60.25 B 3.0

17 1231011 Tanjim Azad 10 6 2 7.5 13 31.5 70 A- 3.5

18 1231012 Mohammad Jamil Hossain 10 10.5 5 7 11.25 30 73.75 A- 3.5

19 1231013 Md. Ferdous Islam 10 8.5 6 7 9 19.5 60 B 3.0

20 1231014 Syeda Farihah Binte Fashiar 10 10.5 7 7.5 11.25 30 76.25 A 3.75

21 1231015 Jahangir Alam 10 6 6 7.5 9 18 56.5 B- 2.75

22 1231016 Sayema Ferdowsy 10 9 1 7 9 24 60 B 3.0

23 1231017
Mohammad Mahmudul 

Hasan
9 4.5 0 7.5 9.75 21 51.75 C+ 2.5

24 1231018 Iftekhar Ahmed 6 0 5 7 10.5 24 52.5 C+ 2.5

25 1231019 Mahbuba Jannat Rumali 9 6 5 6.5 11.25 31 68.75 B+ 3.25

26 1231020 Nowrin Sultana 10 9 5 7 10.5 28.5 70 A- 3.5

27 1231021 Md. Arif 10 9 3 7 10.5 21 60.5 B 3.0

28 1231022 Iffat Ara Eva 10 4.5 7 7.5 10.5 31 70.5 A- 3.5

29 1231023 Abu Abdullah Khandoker 10 6 6 7.5 12 25 66.5 B+ 3.25

30 1231024 Sumona Parvez 10 9 2 7 11.25 30.75 70 A- 3.5

31 1231025 Abdus Subhan 10 7.5 8 8 11.75 29 74.25 A- 3.5

32 1231026 Farhana Akter 10 10.5 6 7.5 11.75 31 76.75 A 3.75

33 1231027 U. K. M Mushfika Saika 9 7.5 6 7.5 11.75 28.25 70 A- 3.5

34 1231028 Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 10 10.5 8 7 12 33 80.5 A+ 4.0

35 1231029 Md. Iqbal Hossain 6 9 1 0 0 18 34 F 0.0



36 1231030 Md. Foyejur Rahman Tagur 10 7.5 4 7 10.5 21 60 B 3.0

37 1231031 Sohana Islam Setu 9 9 7 7 10.5 18 60.5 B 3.0

38 1231032 Sharmin Akter Nipa 9 6 2 7.5 10.5 23 58 B- 2.75

39 1231033 Zannatul Ferdous Jannat 10 6 7 7.5 11.75 27.75 70 A- 3.5

40 1231034 S.M. Raqibul Islam 10 6 4 7.5 10.5 23 61 B 3.0

41 1231035 Budrunnesa Shuchi 9 7.5 5 7.5 11.75 23 63.75 B 3.0

42 1231036 Md. Nadim Ahmed 10 6 8 7 11.5 25 67.5 B+ 3.25

43 1231037 Md. Riad Mahmud 10 10.5 3 7 10.5 29 70 A- 3.5

44 1231038 Md Sazzad 10 7.5 5 7 11.75 21 62.25 B 3.0

45 2183016 Rahima 10 7.5 4 7.5 10.5 23 62.5 B 3.0

46 2193011 Anika Farah 9 6 7.5 7.5 10.5 24.5 65 B+ 3.25

47 2231001 Rafia Binte Mazid 6 9 5 7 10 28 65 B+ 3.25

48 2231002 Siyamul Hasan Suman 9 10.5 7 7 10.25 26.25 70 A- 3.5

49 2231003 Nashin Mostofa Zion 9 10.5 5 7.5 11.25 28 71.25 A- 3.5

50 2231004 Tanjina Siddiqua 10 3 4 7 11.75 29.25 65 B+ 3.25

51 2231005 Maimuna Haque 10 7.5 3 6.5 11.5 21.5 60 B 3.0

52 2231006 Jarmin Sultana Esha 10 7.5 3 7.5 10.5 19 57.5 B- 2.75

53 2231007 Sadia Islam Mim 10 6 5 8 11.25 33 73.25 A- 3.5

54 2231008 Mahmuda Khanom 4 0 8 6.5 10.5 22 51 C+ 2.5

55 2231009 Sourav Mittra 9 7.5 4 7.5 10.5 21.5 60 B 3.0

56 2231010 Golam Rombia Moni 4 7.5 7 7 10.5 24 60 B 3.0

57 2231011 Fouzia Rahman Neera 9 10.5 6 6.5 11 25 68 B+ 3.25

58 2231012 Sunjana Rahman 10 9 6 7 12 24 68 B+ 3.25

59 2231013 Jarin Rafa 9 9 5 7 11 22 63 B 3.0

60 2231014 Sinthia Islam 9 6 3 6 11.25 21 56.25 B- 2.75

61 2231015 Md. Farhan Shahriar 10 4.5 2 7 0 0 23.5 F 0.0

62 2231016 Shornali Akter Lushe 9 6 7 7 0 29 58 B- 2.75

63 2231017
Md. Rayhanur Rahman 

Shimul
4 10.5 7 6 10.5 32 70 A- 3.5

64 2231018 Azmain Bin Mahabub 10 10.5 8 8 11.75 28 76.25 A 3.75

Chair

Department of English

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English



Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 
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(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 2201001 Saima Tasnim 10 9.75 8 8 11 18.25 65 B+ 3.25

2 2222001 Tanvir Hossain Anik 4 9.75 6.5 7.5 10.5 28 66.25 B+ 3.25

3 2222002 Mahmudul Haque Shaim 4 9.75 7 7 10.5 28 66.25 B+ 3.25

4 2222004 Nawshin Jahan Dina 10 10.5 7 8 12 28 75.5 A 3.75

5 2222005 Md. Tarek Rahman 6 11.25 7.5 7.5 12 28 72.25 A- 3.5

6 2222006 Mir Istiaq Hossain 4 10.5 7 7.5 10.5 26 65.5 B+ 3.25

7 2222007 Sanjida Layel Sony 10 11.25 6.5 7 11.25 30 76 A 3.75

8 2222008 Mohammad Salim Sarwar 10 9.75 7.5 7.5 11.25 25 71 A- 3.5

9 2222009 Tarannum Quoreshi 9 11.25 6.5 0 10.75 29 66.5 B+ 3.25

10 2222010 Maisha Maliha 10 11.25 8 7 11 29 76.25 A 3.75

11 2222011 Asif Hossain Rohad 6 9.75 8 6.5 11.75 28 70 A- 3.5

12 2222012 Labiba Enam Promi 4 10.5 7 7 11 29 68.5 B+ 3.25

13 2222013 Sumaya Sultana Sumi 9 10.5 6 7.5 11 27 71 A- 3.5

14 2222014 Muntaka Islam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Incom. #N/A

15 2222015 Ayman Asif Zaman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Incom. #N/A

16 2222016 Tarek Mahmud 6 9.75 7 7.5 10.75 26 67 B+ 3.25

17 2222017 Sufia Sharmin 9 9.75 7 7.5 10.75 26 70 A- 3.5

18 2222018 Sumaiya Binta Hossain 10 11.25 8 8.5 12 25.25 75 A 3.75

19 2222020 Nuzhat Rifa Ehsan 10 11.5 7 8 12 21.5 70 A- 3.5

Chair

Department of English

Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 020

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Postcolonial Theory and Literature

Course Teacher: Dr. Mohammad Raihan Sharif

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner



Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 

Examination

(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 2152024 Md. Mehedi Hasan 4 10.5 7.5 6.5 9.75 27.5 65.75 B+ 3.25

2 2171019 Jibun Nahar Mahfuja 10 10.75 7 7 10.5 29.75 75 A 3.75

3 2183002 Moutushi Chakma 6 10.5 7.5 8 11.25 29.5 72.75 A- 3.5

4 2191010 Ananna Zaman Nishi 9 0 7 7 11.25 30.75 65 B+ 3.25

5 2193001 Md. Sharif –Al- Bari 9 13 7 8 11.25 31.75 80 A+ 4.0

6 2193011 Anika Farah 10 7.5 7 7 9.75 30.5 71.75 A- 3.5

7 2193012 Md. Tahsin Ferdous 9 0 7 5 9.75 25 55.75 B- 2.75

8 2193015 Mahtuz Arefin Binty 6 9.75 7 0 9.75 28 60.5 B 3.0

9 2201001 Saima Tasnim 10 10.5 7.5 7.5 10.5 30.5 76.5 A 3.75

10 2201003 Gopal Krishna Paul 9 9.75 7 7.5 11.25 30.5 75 A 3.75

11 2201008 Md. Sifatul Islam 4 7.5 7.5 7 10.5 30 66.5 B+ 3.25

12 2201009 Muniah Sikder Jui 4 7.5 7 0 12 30.5 61 B 3.0

13 2201010 Md. Tanvir Al Mamun 6 0 6.5 8 10.5 29.5 60.5 B 3.0

Chair

Department of English

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 025

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Professional Communications and Public Speaking

Course Teacher: Dr. Mohammad Raihan Sharif

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET



Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 

Examination

(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 1162065 Anjuman Ara Begum 8 9 6.5 6 9 24 62.5 B 3.0

2 1182015 Md.Shamim Kawsar 10 11.5 6.5 6.5 10.5 28 73 A- 3.5

3 1191065 Rokshana - Binte- Rowshon 10 10.5 6.5 7.5 10.5 28 73 A- 3.5

4 1191075 Kazi Jannatul Ferdus 8 11 7 6.5 9.5 26 68 B+ 3.25

5 1192033 Elias Hossain 10 7.5 6 7 10.5 24 65 B+ 3.25

6 1192048 Md. Hasan Faijullah 10 8 5 6 9 22 60 B 3.0

7 1192058 Md. Golam Mowla 10 9.5 5 7 10 25 66.5 B+ 3.25

8 1193008 Md. Anisuzzaman 5 11.5 7 7 10.5 27 68 B+ 3.25

9 1193034 Muhammad Abu Raihan 8 10.5 7.75 7.5 11 29 73.75 A- 3.5

10 1193037 Md. Mostafizur Rahman 10 10.5 6.25 7.5 11.5 28 73.75 A- 3.5

11 1193055 Md. Mahabub Alam 10 10.5 7.5 7 10 27 72 A- 3.5

12 1201002 Md. Rabiul Islam 10 10 7.75 7 10.5 27 72.25 A- 3.5

13 1201047 Nusrat Jahan 5 9 6 6.5 9.5 25 61 B 3.0

Chair

Department of English

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 031

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Introduction to Applied Linguistics and ELT

Course Teacher: Mr. Md. Afaz Uddin

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 039

Section: None Credit Hours: 03



Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 

Examination

(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 1173034 Anwarul Haq 6 9 4 6.5 9.5 25 60 B 3.0

2 1181047 Ashamony Mollick 10 10.5 6.5 7.5 11 27 72.5 A- 3.5

3 1183016
Mohammad Sohanur 

Rahman
8 10.5 6.25 6.5 10 25 66.25 B+ 3.25

4 1191023 Kha. T. Rabaya 5 9 7 6.5 11 27 65.5 B+ 3.25

5 1191034 Nadia Sultana 10 12 7.5 7 10.5 30 77 A 3.75

6 1191038 Md. Zahangir Alam 8 8.5 6.25 6 10.5 24 63.25 B 3.0

7 1191065 Rokshana - Binte- Rowshon 10 11 6.5 7 10 27 71.5 A- 3.5

8 1191089 Shirajul Islam 10 7.5 4 7.5 8.5 21 58.5 B- 2.75

9 1192033 Elias Hossain 10 7.5 6 7 11.5 27 69 B+ 3.25

10 1192046 Samia Afroz 5.5 23 28.5 F 0.0

11 1192047 Afroza Akter 2 2 F 0.0

12 1192048 Md. Hasan Faijullah 10 6.5 6 6 9.5 22 60 B 3.0

13 1192054 Fadia Kamal Nova 8 7 7 10 24 56 B- 2.75

14 1193039
Mohammad Shakhawoat 

Hossain
10 11 7 7 11.5 30 76.5 A 3.75

15 1193048 Marufa Akter 6 10 6 6 8.5 24 60.5 B 3.0

16 1193055 Md. Mahabub Alam 8 10.5 7 6.5 9.5 24 65.5 B+ 3.25

17 1201002 Md. Rabiul Islam 10 9.5 6.5 6 9.5 25 66.5 B+ 3.25

18 1201004 Muslim Uddin 8 9.5 6.5 6 10 20 60 B 3.0

19 1201023 Sadia Parvin 6 9 8 6.5 10 26 65.5 B+ 3.25

20 1201026 Shakila Akter 10 10.5 7.25 6.5 10 24 68.25 B+ 3.25

21 1201042 Sanjida Akter lopa 10 11 6 6 10 25 68 B+ 3.25

22 1201056 Nandini Ghosh  0 Incom. #N/A

23 1201063 Sumiya Shahid 10 9 6 7 10.5 25 67.5 B+ 3.25

24 1222001 Tahmina Akter 10 11.5 7.25 8 12 32 80.75 A+ 4.0

25 1222002
Soyeda Nazifa Noshin 

Shoily
10 10 7 6.5 9.5 25 68 B+ 3.25

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Teaching ESL/EFL Listening and Speaking

Course Teacher: Mr. Md. Afaz Uddin



26 1222003 Md. Ali Haider 8 11.5 7.5 6 9 27 69 B+ 3.25

27 1222004 Fariha Jahin 10 13 8.25 7.5 11 31 80.75 A+ 4.0

28 1222005 Anika Azad 10 10.5 6.25 8 12 30 76.75 A 3.75

29 1222006 Raiyan Sultana Ria 10 9.5 4.5 6.5 11 26 67.5 B+ 3.25

30 1222007 Samia Titheer Sami 10.5 6.5 17 F 0.0

31 1222011 Fatema Jahan Etu 9 11 7 6.5 10.5 24 68 B+ 3.25

32 1222013 Tamanna Easmin 9 10.5 6.5 7 10 27 70 A- 3.5

33 1222015 Robin Mirdha 10 10.5 6.75 6.5 8.5 25 67.25 B+ 3.25

34 1222016 Anika Tabassum 10 11 6.5 7 11 25 70.5 A- 3.5

35 1222017 Sabiha Nurjahan 10 11 6.5 7 11 27.5 73 A- 3.5

36 1222018 Khadija Akhter 10 10 6.5 7 10.5 25 69 B+ 3.25

37 1222019 Afia Azizah 10 11 6.5 6 11 27 71.5 A- 3.5

38 1222021 Fahmida Rahman 10 9.5 7.5 7.5 10 26 70.5 A- 3.5

39 1222022 Um Raihan 9 10.5 6 6.5 9 26 67 B+ 3.25

Chair

Department of English

Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 

Examination

(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 1183051 Tanbir Kamal Piash 10 6 5.5 6.5 9.5 27.5 65 B+ 3.25

2 1192036 Shirin Akter 10 9.5 6.5 6.5 9 23.5 65 B+ 3.25

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 040

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Teaching ESL/EFL Reading and Writing

Course Teacher: Mr. Md. Afaz Uddin



3 1192037 Zannatul Zakia Islam Tonnee 10 9 4.25 7 10 25 65.25 B+ 3.25

4 1193056 Meher Afrose 10 9 6.75 6.5 11 24 67.25 B+ 3.25

5 1201030 Priata Sharif Mou 10 7.5 5.5 7 9.5 26 65.5 B+ 3.25

6 1201055 Chaity rani Das 10 10.5 7.5 7 10 30 75 A 3.75

7 1222001 Tahmina Akter 10 11.5 7.5 7.5 12 32 80.5 A+ 4.0

8 1222002
Soyeda Nazifa Noshin 

Shoily
10 9.5 6.5 7 10 27 70 A- 3.5

9 1222003 Md. Ali Haider 8 12 7.25 6.5 9.5 22 65.25 B+ 3.25

10 1222004 Fariha Jahin 10 11 7.5 8 11 31 78.5 A 3.75

11 1222005 Anika Azad 10 10 7 7.5 12 30 76.5 A 3.75

12 1222006 Raiyan Sultana Ria 10 10 6.5 7 10 25 68.5 B+ 3.25

13 1222007 Samia Titheer Sami 10 11 7.5 28.5 F 0.0

14 1222008 Tabenda Harun Khan 10 11.5 7.5 7.5 12 30 78.5 A 3.75

15 1222009 Mst. Jesmin Akhter 10 12 7.75 7.5 11 30 78.25 A 3.75

16 1222010 Md. Jakir Hossen 10 12 9 8 12 51 C+ 2.5

17 1222011 Fatema Jahan Etu 10 9.5 6.5 7 10.5 29 72.5 A- 3.5

18 1222012 Mohammad Bodioul Alam 10 12 7.5 8 12 31 80.5 A+ 4.0

19 1222013 Tamanna Easmin 10 10.5 7 7 10 28 72.5 A- 3.5

20 1222015 Robin Mirdha 10 10 6 6.5 9 26 67.5 B+ 3.25

21 1222016 Anika Tabassum 10 10 7 7 11.5 27 72.5 A- 3.5

22 1222017 Sabiha Nurjahan 10 10 6.5 7 10.5 27 71 A- 3.5

23 1222018 Khadija Akhter 10 10.5 6.5 7 10.5 27 71.5 A- 3.5

24 1222019 Afia Azizah 10 10.5 5.5 7 11 29 73 A- 3.5

25 1222020 Md. Ashik Mahmud 8 11 7.5 7 10 25 68.5 B+ 3.25

26 1222021 Fahmida Rahman 9 9.5 7 7.5 10.5 27 70.5 A- 3.5

27 1222022 Um Raihan 10 10.5 7.5 7 9.5 24 68.5 B+ 3.25

Chair

Department of English

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET
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(40)
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(100)
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Grade Point

1 2191010 Ananna Zaman Nishi 7 6 5 6 Absent 27 51 C+ 2.5

2 2223001 Mahajabin Azad Kanta 10 12 7 6.5 10.5 29 75 A 3.75

3 2223002 Sumaiya Mehzabin 10 9.5 5.5 6 11 29 71 A- 3.5

4 2223003 Tanzim Nishat 7 9 5.5 6 10 27.5 65 B+ 3.25

5 2223004 Md. Faisal Mahmud 10 11 6 7 11 30 75 A 3.75

6 2223005 Tahmina Khandokar 10 10.5 6 6.5 12 30 75 A 3.75

7 2223006 Md. Mustafizur Rahman 7 11.5 7 7 11.5 28 72 A- 3.5

8 2223007 Mohi Uddin Masnur 7 9.5 6.5 6 Absent 27 56 B- 2.75

9 2223008 Serajom Monira Sraboni 10 12 7 8 12 31 80 A+ 4.0

10 2223009 Iffat Rokaiya 10 11 7 7.5 11.5 28 75 A 3.75

11 2223010 Anup Mree 6 7.5 6 6 Absent 24.5 50 C+ 2.5

12 2223011 Ronit Raihan Rahi 10 9.5 5.5 6 11.5 24.5 67 B+ 3.25

13 2223012 Dulari Eshika Mampy 9 11 7 6.5 10 30 73.5 A- 3.5

14 2223014 Indrajit Kumar Sarkar 9 9.5 5.5 6 10.5 20.5 61 B 3.0

15 2223015 Md. Sazzad Hossain 6 7 Absent 6 10 24.5 53.5 C+ 2.5

16 2223016 Sheikh Iftekhar Al- Mamun 10 12 7 8 11 28.5 76.5 A 3.75

17 2223017 Md. Shamim 9 10 6 7 10 28.5 70.5 A- 3.5

Chair

Department of English

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 014

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Twentieth Century British Drama and Poetry

Course Teacher: : Ms. Anindita Roy

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET



Sl.
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Student's Name
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(10)
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(15)
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(10)
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(10)

Presentation  
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(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 2183002 Moutushi Chakma 9 10 5.5 8 12 30.5 75 A 3.75

2 2191010 Ananna Zaman Nishi 9 10 7 8 Absent 26 60 B 3.0

3 2192029 Mithila Mazumder 9 10.5 5.5 8 11 27.5 71.5 A- 3.5

4 2193011 Anika Farah 10 10.5 7.5 7 12 27 74 A- 3.5

5 2201003 Gopal Krishna Paul 10 11 7 8 12 30 78 A 3.75

6 2201015 Mehedi Hasan Roky 9 10.5 5.5 7.5 11.5 28 72 A- 3.5

7 2201017 Asma Yeasmin 10 11 7.5 8 12 Absent 48.5 C 2.25

8 2171019 Jibun Nahar Mahfuja 10 10 7.5 7.5 11 31.5 77.5 A 3.75

Chair

Department of English

Sl.
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Exam ID
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1 1173034 Anwarul Haq 8 8 6.5 7 0 21 50.5 C+ 2.5

2 1181003 Md. Jashim Uddin Miah 8 9 4 7 10 19 57 B- 2.75

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 023

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Media and Mass Communication

Course Teacher: : Ms. Anindita Roy

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: CC 007

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Introduction to Linguistics

Course Teacher: Ms. Sumana Gupta



3 1181030 Ismail Hossain Riyad 8 5 6 7 10 20 56 B- 2.75

4 1192033 Elias Hossain 8 11 6 7 11 20 63 B 3.0

5 1192034
Yeasifun Nahar Tripti 

Bhuiyan 
8 10 7 7 11 20 63 B 3.0

6 1192058 Md. Golam Mowla 8 10.5 8 7 11.5 20 65 B+ 3.25

7 1193008 Md. Anisuzzaman 7 11 8 7 11.5 22 66.5 B+ 3.25

8 1193016
Umme Asma Tuz Zohora 

Lisa
10 10.5 8 7 13 25 73.5 A- 3.5

9 1193034 Muhammad Abu Raihan 10 12 8 7 12 22 71 A- 3.5

10 1193037 Md. Mostafizur Rahman 10 11 7 7 12 26 73 A- 3.5

11 1193039
Mohammad Shakhawoat 

Hossain
10 11 7.5 7 12.5 26 74 A- 3.5

12 1193048 Marufa Akter 9 8 6 7 10.5 22 62.5 B 3.0

13 1231001 S.K. Mahbub Elahi 10 11 6 7 10.5 22 66.5 B+ 3.25

14 1231003 Md Shakhawat Hossain 10 11 7 7 11.5 22 68.5 B+ 3.25

15 1231004 Fatema Rahman 10 9 7 7 12 20 65 B+ 3.25

16 1231013 Md. Ferdous Islam 9 10.5 7 7 10 23 66.5 B+ 3.25

17 1231021 Md. Arif 8 12 6 7 10 21 64 B 3.0

Chair

Department of English

Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 
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(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 034

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Psycholinguistics

Course Teacher: Ms. Sumana Gupta



1 1182035 Farhana Rahman 10 7 11 7 12 24 71 A- 3.5

2 1191085 Farhana Afrin 10 7 10 7 11 19 64 B 3.0

3 1193021 Richard Costa 10 7 11 7 11 22 68 B+ 3.25

4 1193030 Israt Sultana 10 7 10 7 11 22 67 B+ 3.25

5 1193037 Md. Mostafizur Rahman 10 7 12 7 12 23 71 A- 3.5

6 1193039
Mohammad Shakhawoat 

Hossain
10 7.5 12 7 12 24 72.5 A- 3.5

7 1201004 Muslim Uddin 10 7 10 7 11 23 68 B+ 3.25

Chair

Department of English

Sl.
Class/ 

Exam ID
Student's Name

Attendance 

(10)

Class Test  

(15)

Quiz             

(10)

Assignment 

(10)

Presentation  

(15)

Trimester Final 
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(40)

Total Marks

(100)

Letter 

Grade
Grade Point

1 1183033 Farzana Jesmine 8 11 7 7 11 20 64 B 3.0

2 1183035 Nusrat Hossain 8 11 8 7 10.5 22 66.5 B+ 3.25

3 1191085 Farhana Afrin 8 10.5 5 7 0 20 50.5 C+ 2.5

4 1192042 Tamanna Begum 8 10 6 7 11 25 67 B+ 3.25

5 1193008 Md. Anisuzzaman 8 11 6.5 7 12 25 69.5 B+ 3.25

6 1193016
Umme Asma Tuz Zohora 

Lisa
10 11 7 7 13 23 71 A- 3.5

7 1193034 Muhammad Abu Raihan 10 12 7.5 7 12 20 68.5 B+ 3.25

8 1193037 Md. Mostafizur Rahman 10 12 7 7 12 24 72 A- 3.5

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ELT 035

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: Sociolinguistics

Course Teacher: Ms. Sumana Gupta



9 1193039
Mohammad Shakhawoat 

Hossain
10 11 6.5 7 12 26 72.5 A- 3.5

10 1193055 Md. Mahabub Alam 10 10.5 8 7 11.5 21 68 B+ 3.25

11 1201019 Kulsuma Anjum 7 8 8.5 7 0 23 53.5 C+ 2.5

12 1201040 Rashed Mia 8 9 7 7 11 22 64 B 3.0

13 1201063 Sumiya Shahid 9 8 4 7 10.5 17 55.5 B- 2.75
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Total Marks

(100)
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Grade
Grade Point

1 2183018 Esaba Shaila 6 8 8 7.5 30 59.5 B- 2.75

2 2223001 Mahajabin Azad Kanta 7 10 7 8 9 30 71 A- 3.5

3 2223002 Sumaiya Mehzabin 8 11 7 8 12 28 74 A- 3.5

4 2223003 Tanzim Nishat 6 10 8 8 10.5 29 71.5 A- 3.5

5 2223004 Md. Faisal Mahmud 10 9 8 8 7.5 28 70.5 A- 3.5

6 2223005 Tahmina Khandokar 10 9 8 8 11.75 30 76.75 A 3.75

7 2223006 Md. Mustafizur Rahman 6 9 8 8 27 58 B- 2.75

8 2223007 Mohi Uddin Masnur 9 11 8 8 8.25 29 73.25 A- 3.5

9 2223008 Serajom Monira Sraboni 10 5 8 7 12.75 31 73.75 A- 3.5

10 2223009 Iffat Rokaiya 10 9 8 7 12 28 74 A- 3.5

11 2223010 Anup Mree 8 10 8 7 27 60 B 3.0

Section: None Credit Hours: 03

Trimester: Spring 2023 Course Title: European Poetry and Drama

Course Teacher: Ms. Tania Sharmin

Department of English
Jahangirnagar University

DETAIL MARKS & GRADE SHEET

Intake: 9 - 21 Course Code: ES 017

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner



12 2223011 Ronit Raihan Rahi 10 9 8 8 10.5 29 74.5 A- 3.5

13 2223012 Dulari Eshika Mampy 8 11 7 8 10 29 73 A- 3.5

14 2223014 Indrajit Kumar Sarkar 7 7.5 7 8 12 30 71.5 A- 3.5

15 2223015 Md. Sazzad Hossain 5 7 8 9 28 57 B- 2.75

16 2223016 Sheikh Iftekhar Al- Mamun 9 11 8 8 12 28 76 A 3.75

17 2223017 Md. Shamim 8 8 8 8 28 60 B 3.0

Chair

Department of English

Coordinator Course Teacher/

MAPW Examiner


